
Alabama District Office 
801 Tom Martin Drive, Suite 201 

Birmingham, AL 35211 
(205) 290-7101 

(205) 290-7404 Fax 
Website: http://www.sba.gov/al  
Office Email:  Alabama@sba.gov  

Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director Thomas A. 
Todt 

(205)290-
7009 

(202)292-3808 thomas.todt@sba.gov  

Deputy District Director Raymond 
Hembree 

(205)-290-
7805 

(202)481-4994 raymond.hembree@sba.gov  

District Counsel William A. 
Howell III 

(205)-290-
7725 

(202)481-6075 william.howell@sba.gov  

Senior Area Manager Brent 
McMahan 

(251)-544-
7401 

(202)-741-7090 brent.mcmahan@sba.gov  

Administrative Officer Patricia 
Riley 

(205)-290-
7892 

(202)-481-4800 patricia.riley@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Division     

Lead Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Lafero 
Ralph 

(205)-290-
7684 

(202)-481-4009 lafero.ralph@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Specialist Roderick D. 
Perkins 

(205)-290-
7785 

(202)-741-6682 roderick.perkins@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Specialist David 
Ramp 

(205)-290-
7393 

(202)-741-6988 david.ramp@sba.gov  

Business Development 
Division 

    

Lead Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Carol 
House 

(205)-290-
7340 

(202)-741-6687 carol.house@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Teresa 
Wilson 

(205)-290-
7348 

(202)-481-5778 teresa.wilson@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Anise 
Arrington 

(205)-290-
7341 

(202)-481-6200 minnie.arrington@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

JaWanda 
Henderson 

(205)-290-
7643 

(202)-741-6724 Jawanda.henderson@sba.gov  
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